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Mark Richard Harrison

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Richard Harrison
Postcode SE22 9JL

Date of birth March 1971

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
K & R MONDAY LIMITED

TOP MATES LIMITED

TOP MATES LIMITED
OJM HOLDINGS LIMITED
OJM HOLDINGS LIMITED

OJM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OJM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RETROFONE LIMITED

RETROFONE LIMITED
CORPORATE MOBILE RECYCLING
LIMITED

CORPORATE MOBILE RECYCLING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06047805

05625998
05625998
05426153
05426153

05196542
05196542

05075812

05075812
04591053

04591053

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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908691776
908691776
311 Crystal Palace Road
East Dulwich
London
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
10/01/2007 Company
Secretary
16/11/2005 Company
Secretary
16/11/2005 15/11/2009 Director
15/04/2005 Director
15/04/2005 Company
Secretary
03/08/2004 12/08/2022 Director
03/08/2004 12/08/2022 Company
Secretary
17/03/2004 Company
Secretary
17/03/2004 Director
15/11/2002 30/06/2022 Director
15/11/2002 30/06/2022 Company
Secretary



